Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marion Bryant - (264235) - Workington SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.96
1:19.14
1:19.85
1:22.33
1:22.62

1:22.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.85
1:19.14
1:18.96
1:22.33
1:22.62

1:22.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366

319
319

WA Pts

354
364
366
323
319
319

Round

F

Round

H

Date

23/11113
11/01/14
05/10/14
24/06/12
20/06/10
20/06/09

Date

05/10/14
11/01/14
23/11/113
24/06/12
20/06/10
20/06/09

Meet

Deben Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Leiston & District Club Championships
Suffolk County Development Meet
Suffolk County Development

Suffolk Development Meet

Meet

Leiston & District Club Championships
Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Meet
Suffolk County Development

Suffolk Development Meet

Venue

Deben
Sudbury
Leiston
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue

Leiston
Sudbury
Deben
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leiston 3
Leiston 3

4
Leiston 3
Leiston 3
Leiston 3

Club Swam Under Level

4
Leiston 3
Leiston 3
Leiston 3
Leiston 3
Leiston 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



