## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Marion Bryant - (264235) - Workington SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.96	366	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Leiston	3
1:19.14	364		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Leiston	3
1:19.85	354	Н	05/10/14	Leiston & District Club Championships	Leiston		4
1:22.33	323	Н	24/06/12	Suffolk County Development Meet	Newmarket	Leiston	3
1:22.62	319		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	lpswich	Leiston	3
1:22.64	319		20/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Leiston	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.85	354	Н	05/10/14	Leiston & District Club Championships	Leiston		4
1:19.14	364		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Leiston	3
1:18.96	366	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Leiston	3
1:22.33	323	Н	24/06/12	Suffolk County Development Meet	Newmarket	Leiston	3
1:22.62	319		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Leiston	3
1:22.64	319		20/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Leiston	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS